
 

TERM DATES 
2025-2026 

 
 
 

TERM ONE 
Monday 1st September 2025 – Friday 17th October 2025 

(Monday 1st September is a Staff Only day and Tuesday 2nd September for Years 7 & 12 only 
Friday 3rd October is a Staff Only day) 

 
TERM TWO 

Monday 3rd November 2025 – Friday 19th December 2025 
 

TERM THREE 
Monday 5th January 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026 

(Monday 5th January 2025 is a Staff Only day) 

 
TERM FOUR 

Monday 23rd February 2026 – Friday 27th March 2026 
 

TERM FIVE 
Monday 13th April 2026 – Friday 22nd May 2026 

 
TERM SIX 

Monday 1st June 2026 – Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 
 
 
The Learning Resource Centre and ICT suite facilities are open until 4.30 pm Monday – Thursday. 
Computers are available for all students every day at lunchtime in ICT1 and ICT2 Homework Club for 
all students takes place every day from 8.00-8.40 and again from 15.30-16.30 in the LRC. 
 


